
UIL Music Region 13 Executive Committee 

 

 
Keith Jedlicka – Chairman       2023-2026 
Boling ISD – Superintendent 
979-657-2770 
kjedlicka@bolingisd.net   
 
Courtney Hudgins – Vice Chair       2022-2025 
East Bernard ISD – Superintendent 
979-335-7519 
courtney.hudgins@ebisd.org 
 

James Drew – Treasurer, Area E 6A Executive Committee   2023-2026 
Fort Bend ISD – Fine Arts Director 
281-634-1123 
james.drew@fortbendisd.gov   
 
Leonard Brogan - member, Area E 6A Executive Committee   2022-2025 
Ridge Point HS – Principal 
281-327-5200 
leonard.brogan@fortbendisd.gov  
 
Dr. Marlon Waites - member       2024-2027 
Lamar Consolidated ISD – Chief Student Services Officer 
832-223-0000 
alphonso.bates@lcisd.org 
 
Dr. Dwight McHazlett - member       2024-2027 
Bay City ISD – Superintendent 
830-931-5501 
dmchazlett@baycityisd.org  

Robert O’Connor – member       2022-2025 
Edna ISD – Superintendent 
1-361-782-3573 
roconnor@ednaisd.org 
 
 
Bill Duggan – Executive Secretary 
University Interscholastic League 
281-638-3213 
bill.duggan@uilregion13.com  
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